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GLOBAL  MED  STUDY

KSU 2025 - 2026

Admission Eligibility
Completed Class  - 12  Examsth

Minimum 50% scores in Biology, Physics, Chemistry, and English.
Qualified NEET-UG Exam with minimum cut-off scores as per Category
Last 2-3 Years NEET Score Card applicable

Documents Checklist
Aadhar Card
Class 10  Marksheetth

Class 12  Marksheetth

NEET-UG Score Card
Passport Size Photograph
Passport(Front & Back) -  minimum 6 months validity

FEE STRUCTURE

www.globalmedstudy.com +91- 74043-41116Gurgaon, India

YEAR SEMESTER TUITION FEES 
USD $

HOSTEL CHARGES
 USD $

MESS CHARGES
 USD $

MED ASSISTANCE
 USD $

1  Yearst

2  Yearnd

3  Yearrd

4  Yearth

5  Yearth

6  Yearth

1  Semst

2  Semnd

3  Semrd

4  Semth

5  Semth

6  Semth

7  Semth

8  Semth

9  Semth

10  Semth

11  Semth

12  Semth

$ 3000

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 1900

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 400

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 650

$ 100

0

$ 100

0

$ 100

0

$ 100

0

$ 100

0

$ 100

0

PREMIUM TRAINING PROGRAM (PTP)

SERVICE CHARGES

INR 1, 25,000/-

INR 75,000/-



NOTE:- 
ACCOMMODATION IS MANDATORY FOR ALL YEARS.

1  Semester Tuition Fee includes:- st

Admission Charges

GLOBAL  MED  STUDY

www.globalmedstudy.com +91- 74043-41116Gurgaon, India

FREE

+91 74043 41116

Grab Your

Call Now

COUNSELING

KNOW  MORETo

Mr. Surender
Global Med Study
Founder & CEO

SERVICE CHARGES INCLUDES:

Late Payment & Penalties
Failure to meet payment deadlines may result in late payment penalties or additional
charges.
Upon obtaining a visa and officially commencing classes, students will be charged for one
semester’s fee.

Refund Policy
Refunds for Tuition Fees and other charges are subject to the university’s refund policy.
Refunds will be calculated based on the services availed by the student.

Tuition Fees and Hostel - Mess fees must be paid in advance, as per the schedule specified
by the University.
Prior to the commencement of each semester, students are required to settle all tuition
and semester fees. Failure to make the payment will result in the student being ineligible
to proceed to the next semester.
Hostel and Mess stay is compulsory for first year and must be paid before arriving in the
destination country
Students opting for Financial Loan Services shall ensure the process is completed prior to
their travel confirmation.

Payment Schedule

FEE PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Generation of CO Letter
Documents Translation into Local Language
Documents Apostille
Admission Letter
Order from Ministry of Education Kazakhstan
Invitation Charges 
Visa Application + Processing Fee(1st Time)
Invitation with the Embassy

Biometric Registration
Immigration Approval
Air Tickets(1  Year)st

Travel Arrangements
Airport Receive & Pickup
Stethoscope
1  Year Booksst

Enrollment Kit
and much more



Don’t worry, 
You got       Global Med Study,
with you      .

For Information, by Global Med Study

(+91) 74043 41116

Finding Yourself Stuck:

G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y

Call Us Now:
(+91) 74043 41116
WhatsApp:

Thank You!
So, what are you waiting for, time is flying by.

Let’s work together and 
start this “MBBS Abroad operations”.

From   HERE  Let’s  Start  the  JOURNEY OF MBBS  AT KSU

G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y G L O B A L  M E D  S T U D Y
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INFO@GLOBALMEDSTUDY.COM
Write a Mail:

GLOBALMEDSTUDY.COM
Website:

@OFFICEOFGMS

@COMPANY/GLOBALMEDSTUDY

Your MBBS Abroad Edu Partner- GMS 
is on Socials too,
Let’s Connect

GLOBAL MED STUDY

GLOBAL MED STUDY PVT. LTD.
209, 2  FLOOR,ND

TIME CENTRE
GOLF COURSE ROAD, GURGAON
HARYANA-122003

NEAREST METRO: SEC-54 CHOWK(RAPID METRO)

Head Office:
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Featured in:

and many more

@GLOBALMEDSTUDY

@GLOBALMEDSTUDY

@GLOBALMEDSTUDY

GLOBAL MED STUDY PVT. LTD.
225/7
MOTI BAZAR, 
MANDI
HIMACHAL PRADESH - 175001

HP Office:


