



KOKSHETAU STATE UNIVERSITY, Kazakhstan

FAIMER ID F0006657



KOKSHETAU STATE

UNIVERSITY

KAZAKHSTAN

Fee Structure

Prepared by: - Global Med Study





Admission Eligibility

- Minimum 50% scores in Biology, Physics, Chemistry, and English.
- ✓ Last 2-3 Years NEET Score Card applicable



Documents Checklist

- Aadhar Card

- **⊗** NEET-UG Score Card
- Ø Passport(Front & Back) minimum 6 months validity



KSU 2025 - 2026

FEE STRUCTURE

YEAR	SEMESTER	TUITION FEES USD \$	HOSTEL CHARGES USD \$	MESS CHARGES USD \$	MED ASSISTANCE USD \$
1 st Year	1 st Sem	\$ 3000	\$ 400	\$ 650	\$ 100
	2 nd Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	0
2 nd Year	3 rd Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	\$ 100
	4 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	0
3 rd Year	5 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	\$ 100
	6 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	0
4 th Year	7 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	\$ 100
	8 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	0
5 th Year	9 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	\$ 100
	10 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	0
6 th Year	11 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	\$ 100
	12 th Sem	\$ 1900	\$ 400	\$ 650	0
PREMIUM TRAINING PROGRAM (PTP) INR 1, 25,000/-					
SERVICE CHARGES			INR 75,000/-		





NOTE:-

- **ACCOMMODATION IS MANDATORY FOR ALL YEARS.**
- 1st Semester Tuition Fee includes:-
 - Admission Charges

• SERVICE CHARGES INCLUDES:

- · Generation of CO Letter
- Documents Translation into Local Language
- Documents Apostille
- Admission Letter
- Order from Ministry of Education Kazakhstan
- Invitation Charges
- Visa Application + Processing Fee(1st Time)
- Invitation with the Embassy

- Biometric Registration
- **Immigration Approval**
- Air Tickets(1st Year)
- Travel Arrangements
- Airport Receive & Pickup
- Stethoscope
- 1st Year Books
- **Enrollment Kit**

and much more

FEE PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Payment Schedule

- Tuition Fees and Hostel Mess fees must be paid in advance, as per the schedule specified by the University.
- Prior to the commencement of each semester, students are required to settle all tuition and semester fees. Failure to make the payment will result in the student being ineligible to proceed to the next semester.
- · Hostel and Mess stay is compulsory for first year and must be paid before arriving in the destination country
- Students opting for Financial Loan Services shall ensure the process is completed prior to their travel confirmation.

Late Payment & Penalties

- Failure to meet payment deadlines may result in late payment penalties or additional charges.
- Upon obtaining a visa and officially commencing classes, students will be charged for one semester's fee.

Refund Policy

 Refunds for Tuition Fees and other charges are subject to the university's refund policy. Refunds will be calculated based on the services availed by the student.



1r. Surender ounder & CEO Global Med Study









start this "MBBS Abroad operations".



Finding Yourself Stuck: Don't worry,

You got 🤝 Global Med Study, with you 😲 .

Call Us Now: WhatsApp: (+91) 74043 41116 (+91) 74043 41116

Write a Mail:

INFO@GLOBALMEDSTUDY.COM

Website:

GLOBALMEDSTUDY.COM

Head Office:

GLOBAL MED STUDY PVT. LTD. 209, 2ND FLOOR, TIME CENTRE GOLF COURSE ROAD, GURGAON HARYANA-122003

NEAREST METRO: SEC-54 CHOWK(RAPID METRO)

HP Office:

GLOBAL MED STUDY PVT. LTD. 225/7 MOTI BAZAR, MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH - 175001

Featured in:









and many more

FIND OUT MORE ON



Your MBBS Abroad Edu Partner- GMS is on Socials too, Let's Connect

@GLOBALMEDSTUDY

@GLOBALMEDSTUDY

@GLOBALMEDSTUDY

@OFFICEOFGMS

@COMPANY/GLOBALMEDSTUDY

GLOBAL MED STUDY